Appendix A - Fees and charges for Astley Hall and Coach House activities

Wedding Ceremony Charges	The Great Hall (proposed)	The Great Hall (current)	The Glass House (proposed)	The Glass House (current)
Monday - Friday	£1795	£875	£800	New charge
(Low Season)				
Monday – Friday	£1995	£1050	£1000	New charge
(High Season)				
Weekend (Low	£2295	£895	£1300	New charge
Season)				
Weekend (High	£2495	£1050	£1500	New charge
Season)				

Prices include exclusive use of orchard garden and some interiors for photographs; use of kitchen for arrival drinks and canapès and entrance through park for bride. Excludes VAT.

The activity space is no longer available for booking as it is now the shop so these charges are not needed anymore.

The conference room is not available for hire at the moment as the space is needed for staff accommodation while roof repairs are undertaken. There are no proposed changes to these charges until that work is complete and while we review the use of the conference room as a bookable space.

Guided Tours:

The proposed charge is £10 per head (inclusive of VAT) or £300 minimum up to a max of 40 people. Previous charge was £4 per head or £80 minimum.

Education

Education session per pupil £3-£4 (exempt from VAT) per pupil depending upon topic – no change same as previous charge.

Minimum session charge - £80